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1 Aguayo Ingrid iaguayo@colostate.edu x Colorado state

2 Bentz Barb bbentz@fs.fed.us x RMRS, Logan

3 Blackford Darren dblackford@fs.fed.us x FHP-R4

4 Borden John JohnB@pherotech.com x PheroTech

5 Borys Robert rborys@fs.fed.us x PSW

6 Burnside Roger roger_burnside@dnr.state.ak.us x Alaska DNR

7 Chapman Leah lchapman@fs.fed.us x FHP-R1

8 Clarke Steve sclarke@fs.fed.us x FHP-R8

9 Cluck Danny dcluck@fs.fed.us x FHP-R5

10 Costello Sheryl scostello@fs.fed.us x FHP-R2

11 DeGomez Tom degomez@cals.arizona.edu x Arizona-UofA Exten.

12 DeNitto Gregg gdenitto@fs.fed.us x FHP-R1

13 Durham Gail gdurham@forestry.nv.gov x Nevada state

14 Eager Tom teager@fs.fed.us x FHP-R2

15 Eglitis Andy aeglitis@fs.fed.us x FHP-R6

16 Fidgen Jeff jfidgen@idl.idaho.gov x Idaho state

17 Gibson Ken kgibson@fs.fed.us x FHP-R1

18 Hansen Matt matthansen@fs.fed.us x RMRS, Logan

19 Jorgensen Carl cljorgensen@fs.fed.us x FHP-R4

20 Kearney Amy akearney@mt.gov x Montana state

21 Keyes Colleen ColleenKeyes@utah.gov x Utah state

22 Koch Les lkoch@state.wy.us x Wyoming state

23 Kruse Jim jkruse@fs.fed.us x FHP-R10

24 McMillin Joel jmcmillin@fs.fed.us x FHP-R3

25 Miller Dan dmiller@fs.fed.us x SRS

26 Munson Steve smunson@fs.fed.us x FHP-R4

27 Oehlschlager Cam cam@pheroshop.com x ChemTica

28 Pederson Lee lpederson@fs.fed.us x FHP-R1

29 Ragenovich Iral iragenovich@fs.fed.us x FHP-R6

30 Rineholt Jim jrineholt@fs.fed.us x Sawtooth, SNRA

31 Sandoval Stephani ssandoval@nmsu.edu x New Mexico State

32 Smith Eric L. elsmith@fs.fed.us x FS-FHTET

33 Smith Sheri ssmith@fs.fed.us x FHP-R5

34 Steed Brytten bsteed@fs.fed.us x FHP-R4

35 Strom Brian brianstrom@fs.fed.us x SRS

36 Sturdevant Nancy nsturdevant@fs.fed.us x FHP-R1
37 Thier Ralph rthier@fs.fed.us x FHP-WO
38 Vandygriff Jim jvandygriff@fs.fed.us x RMRS, Logan
39 Wakarchuck Dave synergy@semiochemical.com x Synergy
40 Willhite Beth bwillhite@fs.fed.us x FHP-R6
41 Yarger Larry lyarger@fs.fed.us x FHP-WO
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Names from previous meetings or suggested contacts for 2006
Allen Kurt kallen@fs.fed.us
Allen-Reid Debra dallenreid@fs.fed.us
Anhold John janhold@fs.fed.us
Billings Ron rbillings@tfs.tamu.edu
Bridgwater David dbridgewater@fs.fed.us
Cain Bob rcain@fs.fed.us
Dabney Chris cdabney@fs.fed.us
Ellenwood Jim jellenwood@fs.fed.us
Erbilgin Nadir erbilgin@nature.berkeley.edu
Fettig Chris cfettig@fs.fed.us
Gillette Nancy ngillette@fs.fed.us
Graves Andy grav0083@umn.edu
Hayes Chris chris.hayes@nau.edu
Hayes Jane jhayes@fs.fed.us
Hebertson Liz lghebertson@fs.fed.us
Hofstetter Rich Rich.Hofstetter@NAU.EDU
Kangas Michael Michael.Kangas@ndsu.nodak.edu
Kegley Sandra skegley@fs.fed.us
Kelsey R rkelsey@fs.fed.us
Lynch Ann alynch@fs.fed.us
Mangini Alex amangini@fs.fed.us
McMahan Andrew aMcMahan@fs.fed.us
Moffit Laura lmoffit@fs.fed.us
Negron Jose jnegron@fs.fed.us
Nettleton Wes wnettleton@fs.fed.us
Nowak John jnowak@fs.fed.us
Ott Robert
Progar Rob rprogar@fs.fed.us
Quicke Harold quickeh@basf.com
Rabaglia Bob brabaglia@fs.fed.us
Randall Carol crandall@fs.fed.us
Reardon Dick rreardon@fs.fed.us
Reeve John jreeve@zoology.siu.edu
Rogers Terry trogers@fs.fed.us
Ross Darrell darrell.ross@orst.edu
Scarbrough Dwight dscarbrough@fs.fed.us
Schaupp Bill bschaupp@fs.fed.us
Schultz Mark mschultz@fs.fed.us
Seybold Steve sseybold@fs.fed.us
Shore Terry tshore@pfc.cfs.nrcan.gc.ca
Six Diana six@forestry.umt.edu
Skov Kjerstin kskov@fs.fed.us
Snyder Cindy csnyder@fs.fed.us
Spiegel Lia lspiegel@fs.fed.us
Stein John jstein@fs.fed.us
Thistle Harold hthistle@fs.fed.us
Williams K kwilliams9576@gmail.com
Witcosky Witcosky jwitcosky@fs.fed.us
Zogas Ken kzogas@fs.fed.us

(Others from CANADA are needed!!!!! )
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Names to be removed from the  list in CY2007 
Ambourne Angie aambourn@fs.fed.us
Burke Steve seburke@telus.net
Haverty Mike Michael Haverty/PSW/USDAFS
Holsten Ed hgrandella@hotmail.com
Livingston Ladd llivingston@idl.state.id.us
Safranyik Les lsafranyik@pfc.cfs.nrcan.gc.ca
Schmid John jmschmid@juno.com
Shea Pat pjshea@davis.com
Werner Skeeter wernerr@peak.org

Darek Darekatipm@comcast.net


